

RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: claims@rico60.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -25%	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	

TO: INDIA

Vehicle No : SLW 1116 E

Make & Model : TOYOTA HARRIER

DATE: 12/10/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	TAILGATE 1369.50	1	\$ 1,489.00	\$ 1,489.00	66
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00	rec
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	rec
4	TAILGATE BADGE	1	\$ 60.50	\$ 60.50	rec
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM(HARRIER)	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	rec
6	TAILGATE EMBLEM(TURBO)	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	rec
7	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH 372.40	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00	rec
8	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH MULDING 145	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	rec
9	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 158.00	\$ 316.00	x
10	TAILGATE OPENER SWICTH	1	\$ 217.90	\$ 217.90	x
11	TAIL GATE INNER WARNING COVER	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	x
12	TAILGATE LAMP 422.80	2	\$ 464.30	\$ 928.60	x
13	TAILGATE INNER TRIM 389	1	\$ 477.60	\$ 477.60	rec
14	TAILGATE POCKER HANDLE	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20	rec
15	TAILGATE INNER LOCK MOTOR 355.50	1	\$ 665.00	\$ 665.00	rec
16	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00	x
17	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 298.40	\$ 298.40	rec
18	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR 217	1	\$ 317.90	\$ 317.90	rec
19	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR WIRE HARNESS 489	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00	rec
20	TAILGATE HINGE	2	\$ 109.00	\$ 218.00	x
21	TAILGATE ABSORBER	2	\$ 211.00	\$ 422.00	x
22	TAIL LAMP @ 480.60 each 961.20	2	\$ 689.00	\$ 1,378.00	rec
23	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	rec
24	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 60	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	rec
25	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 317.50	\$ 317.50	rec
26	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 120	2	\$ 177.90	\$ 355.80	rec

1	END PANEL	1715.20	1	\$	861.10	\$	861.10	bt
28	END PANEL TOP TRIM	277.80	1	\$	288.70	\$	288.70	de
29	REAR FLOOR PANEL		1	\$	1,254.00	\$	1,254.00	Ry
30	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD OUTER	589	1	\$	689.00	\$	689.00	de
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD INNER	389	1	\$	689.00	\$	689.00	de
32	REAR FLOOR PANEL CENTER TOOL BOX	211	1	\$	411.10	\$	411.10	Gr
33	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOOL BOX LH	175	1	\$	354.00	\$	354.00	Gr
34	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOOL BOX RH	175	1	\$	331.00	\$	331.00	Gr
35	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @596-80	1193.60	2	\$	985.00	\$	1,970.00	Gr
36	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD		2	\$	198.70	\$	397.40	Gr
37	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER		1	\$	1,242.00	\$	1,242.00	Ry
38	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING		2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	X
39	REAR EXHAUST GASKET		1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	X
40	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE		1	\$	217.00	\$	217.00	X
49	CENTER PILLER INNER TRIM		1	\$	458.00	\$	458.00	X
50	SEAT BELT	565	1	\$	985.00	\$	985.00	act
51	SRS AIGBGA ECU		1	\$	1,455.00	\$	1,455.00	X

10 832.70

8124.52

Subtotal : \$ 21,825.70

Less 25% \$ 5,456.43

Parts Total : \$ 16,369.28

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER BODY KIT	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM(TURBO)	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	TAILGATE SIDE RUBBER SEAL	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
7	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	REAR BUMPER CENTER LAMP	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
10	REAR BUMPER STEP PLATE	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
11	REAR BUMPER GRILLE SET	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
12	END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
13	END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
15	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
17	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
18	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
				\$ 6,070.00

2270

LABOUR (REAR)	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,600.00 1000
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00 1200
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 150.00 30
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 150.00 30
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 150.00 120
REMOVE AND INSTALL TAIL GATE MECHANISIM AND PART	\$ 150.00 60
REMOVE INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 150.00 30
REMOVE INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE CAMARA	\$ 200.00 30
REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, TRIM AND INTERIOR SEAT ; ROOF TOP MAP	\$ 600.00 60
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST	\$ 150.00 60
REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 680.00 Xnn
SRS AIR BAG RESET	\$ 600.00 200
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 6,180.00 2820
	Total Parts Cost \$ 22,439.28
	Total Labour Cost \$ 6,180.00
	Total Repair Cost \$ 28,619.28

APPROVED DETAILS
 NO. OF WORKING DAYS
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
 SURVEYED BY
 CONTACT NUMBER
 FAX NUMBER

Taufik 97495749
 WP 15/10/21 @ 1345
 1/5 Resurvey after repair
 Taufik @ khant.com
 8 days

8,124.52
 2270
 2820
 13,214.52
 4/5 \$ 105.00
 8 days
 *

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: